Screens
Tel: 01480 220310
Fax: 01480 220307
Spotted Penguin
Edison House, Edison Close, Ransomes Europark
Ipswich, IP3 9GU
All prices exclude VAT124
Colours available in a number of fabric options.
Please add suffix when ordering.
eg: ES800S in Blue = ES800S-B
CODE A B
ES800S 800 400
ES1000S 1000 400
ES1200S 1200 400
ES1400S 1400 400
ES1600S 1600 400
ES1800S 1800 400
The Universal Bracket allows screens
to be mounted to a number of different
manufacturers desks. The universal clamp
on bracket will attach on desks from 15mm
- 36mm desk tops.
All above screens are supplied with
brackets to fit 25mm desks.
CODE A B C
ES800W 800 200 400
ES1000W 1000 200 400
ES1200W 1200 200 400
ES1400W 1400 200 400
ES1600W 1600 200 400
ES1800W 1800 200 400
CODE DESCRIPTION
UNSCBR Universal bracket (Pair)
Finish: Grey
Straight Desk Mounted Screen

E
N
S
Screens Desk Mounted - Aluminium frame
CODE A B
A1000 1000 380
A1200 1200 380
A1400 1400 380
A1600 1600 380
A1800 1800 380
A785 785 380
A1185 1185 380
Straight Fabric Screens
MADE TO ORDER STOCKED
CODE A B
AG1000 1000 380
AG1200 1200 380
AG1400 1400 380
AG1600 1600 380
AG1800 1800 380
Straight Glazed Screens
MADE TO ORDER STOCKED
Chili
Red